N/A
IC REG BUCK 1.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
In Stock
624 pcs
Minimum:1
Multiples:1
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
PRICE
1 pcs $0.98
10 pcs $0.875
100 pcs $0.682
500 pcs $0.564
LM3674MF-1.8/NOPB pirce,  Datasheet PDF and lead time.Zeanoit.com is a
professional electronic components distributor. With 3+ Million line items of available
electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over 250 thousand part numbers of
electronic components in stock for immediately delivery, which may include part
depending on the quantity required, availability and warehouse location.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output (Min/Fixed): 1.8V
Voltage - Output (Max): -
Voltage - Input (Min): 2.7V
Voltage - Input (Max): 5.5V
Topology: Buck
Synchronous Rectifier: Yes
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23-5
Series: -
Packaging: Original-Reel®
Package / Case: SC-74A, SOT-753
Output Type: Fixed
Output Configuration: Positive
Operating Temperature: -30°C ~ 85°C (TA)
Number of Outputs: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Function: Step-Down
Frequency - Switching: 2MHz
Current - Output: 600mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
LM3674MF-1.8/NOPB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
LM3674MF-1.2/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.2V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-1.8EV
BOARD EVALUATION LM3674MF-1.8
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-1.875/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.6A SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-2.8
IC REG BUCK 2.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-1.875
IC REG BUCK 1.875V 0.6A SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-1.8
IC REG BUCK 1.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-1.5/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 1.5V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-2.8/NOPB
IC REG BUCK 2.8V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-1.5EV
BOARD EVALUATION LM3674MF-1.5
N/A
RFQ
LM3674MF-1.5
IC REG BUCK 1.5V 0.6A SYNC SOT23
N/A
RFQ
ATS-20D-129-C2-R0
HEATSINK 60X60X10MM XCUT T766
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ATS-14D-32-C3-R0
HEATSINK 57.9X36.83X11.43MM T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
ACC06DTMD-S273
CONN EDGE DUAL FMALE 12POS 0.100
Sullins Connector Solutions
RFQ
ERM8-040-05.0-S-DV-L-K-TR
.8MM EDGE RATE TERMINAL ASSEMBLY
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
350-10-143-00-106101
CONN HDR 43POS 0.100 SMD GOLD
Preci-Dip
RFQ
174913-1
HYBRID PLUG HSG 12P NATURAL
TE Connectivity AMP Connectors
RFQ
SIT1602BC-23-33N-
62.500000E
-20 TO 70C, 3225, 50PPM, 3.3V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BC-11-28N-
65.000000D
-20 TO 70C, 2520, 20PPM, 2.8V, 6
SiTIME
RFQ
SIT1602BI-11-25S-
50.000000D
-40 TO 85C, 2520, 20PPM, 2.5V, 5
SiTIME
RFQ
BCS-144-L-D-TE-045
BOX CONNECTOR SOCKET STRIP
Samtec Inc.
RFQ
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...